EET

	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1015590	address of receiving party(ies):
VisionSpace, Inc. ☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Name: Boston Cyberarts, Inc.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Address: 9 Myrtle Street Jamaica Plain, Massachusetts 02130
☐ Corporation - Massachusetts ☐ Other	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes № No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
□ Assignment □ Metger	☐ Corporation - Massachusetts ☐ Other
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Chrange of Nam: ☐ Other ☐ DEC 4 2003	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
<u> </u>	representative designation is attached:
Execution Date: September 20, 1999	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2226201
Additional numbers at	tached? □ Yes ☒ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Susan Barbieri Montgomery, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Internal Address: Foley Hoag & Eliot LLP	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Post Office Square	8. Deposit account number:
	06-1446
Cîty: Boston State: MA ZIP 02109	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
12/21/2000 NTHAI1 00000053 061446 2226201 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
DI FC:481 40.00 CH	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego ng information original document.	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Susan Barbieri Montgomery, Esq.	November 29, 2000
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date tal number of pages comprising cover sheet:
	i

TRADEMARK REEL: 002198 FRAME: 0597





The Commonwealth of Massachusetts

William Francis Galvin

Secretary of the Commonwealth
One Ashburton Place, Boston, Massachusetts 02108-1512

04/

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT (General Laws, Chapter 180, Section 7)

Wc, George Fifield		, *President / *President
andJ. David Gibbs		, "GREEK / "Assistant Clerk,
ofVisionSpace, Inc	`	
	(Exact name of corporation)	The same of the sa
located at 9 Myrtle 5 ree:	, Jamaica Plain, MA 02130	
	(Address of corporation in Massachi	usetts)
do hereby certify that these Artic	les of Amendment affecting articles numbered:	
	Article 1	
(Num	ber those articles 1, 2, 3, and/or 4 being amende	<i>d</i>)
of the Articles of Organization we	ere duly adopted at a meeting held onJul	y 15, 19 99 , hy vote of
	son directors, son	xionetesicienx
being at least two-thirds of its not the case of a corporation having o right to vote therein):	mbrrs/directors legally qualified to vote in meetin capital stock, by the holders of at least two thirds	gs of the corporation (or, in of the capital stock having the
VOTED:	That the name of this Corporation schanged to:	hall be
	Boston Cyberarts, Inc.	

P M R.A.



*Indetethe mapplicable words.

Note: If the space provided under any article or item on this form is insufficient, additions shall be set forth on one side only of separate 8 1/2 x 11 sheets of paper with a left margin of at least 1 inch. Additions to more that one article may be made on a single sheet so long as each article requiring each addition is clearly indicated.

11 12 1974 19

y.	
1	
ij.,	
i.	
1	
i.	
i.	
,	
er.	
2	
1	
9	
i.	
	The foregoing amendment(s) will become effective when these Articles of Amendment are filed in accordance with General
	Laws, Chapter 180, Section 7 unless these articles specify, in accordance with the vote adopting the amendment, a later effec-
	tive date not more than thirty days after such filing, in which event the amendment will become effective on such later date.
	Later effective date:
	SIGNED UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJUR 7, this 20 day of September . 19 99
	George Fifield J. David Gibbs President / Whoodbesident Wilcoln / Assistant Clerk
	*Drogidant / William Breakdann
	George Fifield
	$A \wedge \mathcal{V} = A \wedge \mathcal{V} $
	MANAGE CLASSICAL COLORS
	1 David Cibbs
	A MAKANI MINIS
	*Delete the inapplicable words
	••

in the first of the same of th

34/50

675145

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT (General Laws, Chapter 180, Section 7)

Thereby approve the within Articles of Amendment and, the filing fee in the amount of \$ \(\frac{15.00}{0.00} \) having been paid, said articles are deemed to have been filed with me this \(\frac{15.00}{0.00} \).

Effective date:

Inlle Francis Ballin

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN

'exretary of the Commonwealth

A TRUE COPY ATTEST

WELIAM FRANCIS GALVAY
SECFETARY OF THE COMMUNICATION

DATE

LLERY

TO BE FILLED IN BY CORPORATION Photocopy of document to be sent to:

Betty P. Zed os FEMENWAY & BARNES 60 State Street

Poston, MA 02100

- (613) 227 7940

te to place a